Call Date Beat
8/18/2014 6B40
8/18/2014 6B40
8/18/2014 4F30
8/18/2014 18F30
8/18/2014 18F30
8/18/2014 18F50
8/18/2014 19G30
8/18/2014 16E10
8/18/2014 24C50
8/18/2014 24C50
8/18/2014 6B40
8/18/2014 6B50
8/18/2014 11H50
8/18/2014 3B10
8/18/2014 11H50
8/18/2014 6B30
8/18/2014 1A20
8/18/2014 6B20
8/18/2014 6B40
8/18/2014 18F40
8/18/2014 2A40
8/18/2014 2A10
8/18/2014 5F30
8/18/2014 15E20
8/18/2014 21150
8/18/2014 14D10
8/18/2014 18F30
8/18/2014 20G70
8/18/2014 9C20
8/18/2014 1A40
8/18/2014 1A20
8/18/2014 1A20
8/18/2014 12D40
8/18/2014 14D20
8/18/2014 10H70

Incident#

104170314
104170114
104189614
104190814
104191014
104191214
104194014
104199014
104199414
104199714
104211314
104211014
104211814
104212114
104212514
104216614
104220214
104223014
104237914
104244614
104245514
104257814
104258814
104260114
104260214
104269914
104271914
104276614
104286414
104286114
104299714
104306214
104306314
104310114
104313014

1:40 NULL NULL
1:42 1:43 1:53
3:27 3:31 3:36
3:36 NULL NULL
3:37 3:46 3:48
3:39 NULL NULL
4:13 4:18 4:19
4:49 4:52 4:56
4:53 4:59 5:06
4:54 NULL NULL
6:18 6:25 NULL
6:18 6:22 NULL

Time Time Time Time Call
Recv Disp Arrd Clrd Code Location

1:45
8:27
4:48
3:43
11:37
3:44
5:09
11:03
7:40
4:58
11:02
6:53

6:25 6:39
6:27 6:34
6:28 6:39
6:50 6:55
7:04 7:08
7:12  7:26
8:.07 8:12
8:26 9:09
8:32 8:43
9:06 9:09
9:07 9:10
9:09 9:12
9:10 9:14
9:37 9:43
9:45 9:58
9:54 10:09
10:23 10:43
10:26 10:33
11:02 11:40
11:19 11:25
11:21 NULL
11:28 11:32
11:37 11:38

NULL

6:57
6:39
6:51
7:06
7:12
7:44
8:18
9:25
8:50
9:11
9:13
9:25
9:19
9:50
10:01
10:17
10:54
10:35
11:48
11:29

7:21
8:11
9:32
10:10
8:34
8:14
9:49
11:26
9:46
9:55
11:16
10:07
17:37
11:19
10:14
10:31
11:17
11:48
14:05
11:45
11:23
13:44
14:18

11:51
11:48

Disp

Grp
2419 9610 NORTH FWY OB ,HO PSO
2419 NIH450B-WEST @ 10324 N IH 45 OB ,HO PSO
2410 3000 N SH 6 + 16098 PATTERSON RD ,HO PNW

2419 US590B-FOUNTAIN VIEW @ 5940 S US 59 OB ,HO PNW
2419 5600 SOUTHWEST FWY OB + 3698 CHIMNEY ROCI PNW
2419 US59SB-WESTPARK @ 6312 S US 59 OB ,HO PNW
2410 12300 BELLAIRE BLVD + 6800 COOK RD ,HO PWS
2420 12390 ALMEDA RD + 2700 W OREM DR ,HO PSW
2419 US59SB-NORTHPARK @ 25301 N US 59 1B ,HO PNE
2419 NUS59IB-KINGWOOD @ 23299 NUS591B,HO  PNE
2419 IHASNB-WEST @ 10328 N IH 45 OB ,HO PSO
2419 EXIT 60B @ 11698 N IH 45 OB ,HO PSO
2449 EXIT 38 @ 9201 SIH45 1B ,HO PSC
2410 1800 MANGUM RD + 4700 W 18TH ST ,HO PNS
2410 8811 GULF FWY IB + 7298 EASTHAVEN BLVD ,HO PSC
2410 5700 ANTOINE DR + 5700 W TIDWELL RD ,HO PNS
2410 2200 BAGBY ST + 400 WEBSTER ST ,HO PCN
4410 2200 W TIDWELL RD + 5600 ROSSLYN RD ,HO PNS
2410 8298 N SHEPHERD DR + 8101 NORTH FWY IB ,HO PNS
4440 1500 S GESSNER RD + 9700 BRIAR FOREST DR ,HO PNW
2410 1500 ALAMO ST + 2200 HOUSTON AVE ,HO PCN
2410 4206 ROBERTSON ST ,HO PCN
2410 10408 TANNER ,HO PNW
4440 11600 CHIMNEY ROCK RD ,HO PSW

2410 3600 GREENS RD + 16001 JOHN F KENNEDY BLVD PIA
2410 6326 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD + 5198 YELLOW PSE

3440 BANK WELLS FARGO @ 2824 HILLCROFT ,HO PNW
4440 12968 WESTHEIMER RD ,HO PWS
4410 7601 EAST FWY IB + 1700 N WAYSIDE ,HO PNE
2410 2900 SAN FELIPE ST + 2000 KIRBY DR ,HO PCN
4410 3201 LOUISIANA ST ,HO PCN
2410 SPUR5270B-SUS59 @ 4000 SPUR 527 ,HO PCN
9440 15448 GULF FWY OB + DIXIE FARM RD ,HO PSE
2410 9200 SCOTT ST + 4100 REED RD ,HO PSE
2410 2800 OLD SPANISH TRL + 7000 ALMEDA RD ,HO  PSC
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Clear
Unit
NULL
70Z89N
4F20N
NULL
18F38K
NULL
19G43H
16E17N
24C31N
NULL
99719
99710
11H20D
3B10D
11H10D
3B12D
1A20D
76B20D
76B20D
18F45A
2A42D
2A17D
5F32D
15E11D
21151D
14D25D
18F35A
20G76A
9C12D
1A51D
1A29D
1A53D
NULL
14D30D
10H73D

Dispo
CAN
ACC
ACC
CAN
OTH
CAN
INF
ORI
ACC
CAN
ACC
UTL
GOA
ACC
ORI
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
INF
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
BFP
GOA
GOA
ACC
ACC
UNF
REF
ACC
ACC



8/18/2014 5F40
8/18/2014 20G60
8/18/2014 17E10
8/18/2014 6B60
8/18/2014 18F50
8/18/2014 18F20
8/18/2014 14D40
8/18/2014 18F20
8/18/2014 7C50
8/18/2014 6B30
8/18/2014 4F10
8/18/2014 7C50
8/18/2014 4F10
8/18/2014 8C10
8/18/2014 15E40
8/18/2014 18F10
8/18/2014 7C20
8/18/2014 18F20
8/18/2014 12D60
8/18/2014 12D50
8/18/2014 11H10
8/18/2014 10H70
8/18/2014 11H40
8/18/2014 6B10
8/18/2014 2A60
8/18/2014 18F30
8/18/2014 9C20
8/18/2014 19G50
8/18/2014 3B30
8/18/2014 18F40
8/18/2014 3B10
8/18/2014 3B10
8/18/2014 2A10
8/18/2014 8C10
8/18/2014 12D40
8/18/2014 24C30
8/18/2014 7C50

104322814
104322614
104340814
104341114
104351914
104355014
104354814
104369214
104381014
104383314
104387914
104389214
104392114
104397214
104399014
104401314
104405314
104409814
104412014
104412314
104414914
104417614
104421414
104423414
104426914
104435014
104439814
104443314
104453714
104454114
104455014
104458014
104459914
104465014
104470114
104473414
104479014

11:57
11:57
12:45
12:46
13:10
13:16
13:18
13:43
14:08
14:11
14:23
14:24
14:31
14:43
14:47
14:48
15:01
15:08
15:14
15:16
15:19
15:27
15:36
15:39
15:50
16:06
16:17
16:28
16:50
16:52
16:53
16:56
17:05
17:17
17:24
17:30
17:39

12:08
12:18
12:49
13:10
14:20
16:15
13:27
13:53
NULL

14:22
14:26
14:32
14:43
14:50
14:50
14:58
15:04
15:24
NULL

15:18
15:26
15:32
NULL

15:42
15:53
16:11
17:09
16:42
16:57
17:03
16:57
17:03
17:08
17:20
18:19
NULL

17:51

12:30
12:28
13:01
13:17
14:24
16:15
13:31
14:05
NULL

14:28
14:34
14:58
14:46
14:56
15:00
15:49
15:06
15:40
NULL

15:22
15:28
15:38
NULL

15:50
16:00
16:23
17:09
16:46
17:00
17:04
17:04
NULL

NULL

17:24
NULL

NULL

18:12

17:42
14:19
14:26
14:13
14:53
16:39
17:07
16:24
14:13
15:58
16:43
15:12
16:04
18:28
17:20
16:15
17:22
15:55
15:23
16:46
17:24
17:09
15:43
17:10
17:51
21:16
17:44
17:39
17:50
18:53
17:09
17:09
18:02
18:44
18:20
17:38
18:59

4440 13198 CUTTEN + 7000 CHAMPIONS PLAZA DR ,HO PNW

2410 14618 BARRYKNOLL LN + 1100 DAIRY ASHFORD ,H PWS
2410 5816 ALDER DR ,HO (Z FOOD STORE) PSW
4440 1050 W RANKIN ,HO PNS
4440 7200 SOUTHWEST FWY OB + 7300 BELLAIRE BLVD PNW
4440 1200 POST OAK BLVD ,HO PNW
2420 SH288IB-OREM DRW @ 12317 SH 288 1B ,HO PSE
2410 1405 POST OAK BLVD ,HO PNW
2429 BWSIB-JFK @ 3444 N BW 8 E ,HO PSO
2410 8000 ANTOINE DR + 5800 W GULF BANKRD ,HO PNS
2410 10100 KATY FWY OB + 1000 GESSNER RD ,HO PNW
2429 NBWS8IB-JOHN F KENNEDY @ 3444 N BW 8 E,HO PNE
4440 10062 LARSTON ,HO PNW
2410 9202 HOMESTEAD RD ,HO (LA MIRAGE MOTEL)  PNE
2410 1701 S LOOP W + 8700 FANNIN ST ,HO PSW
2449 |H6101B-MEMORIAL @ 430 W IH 610 N ,HO PNW
2410 6300 JENSEN DR + 2900 MELBOURNE ,HO PNE
2410 4800 WESTHEIMER RD + 2600 W LOOP S ,HO PNW

4440 15700 SPACE CENTER BLVD + 1968 EL DORADO BL PSE
2410 2198 EL DORADO BLVD + 15700 BAY FOREST DR ,t PSE
4440 7100 LAWNDALE + 800 S 75TH ST ,HO PSC
2410 1300 CAMBRIDGE ST + 6400 FANNIN ST ,HO PSC
2419 11155 SH 225 1B ,HO PSC
4410 7500 NORTH FWY OB + 498 W LITTLE YORK RD ,H(PNS
2410 1798 W LOOP N +4398 W 18TH ST ,HO PCN
2449 US59SB-CHIMNEY ROCK @ 5602 S US 59 OB ,HO PSO
4440 1698 N WAYSIDE + 7600 EAST FWY OB ,HO PNE
4440 11798 S WILCREST DR + 11700 SOUTHWEST FWY (PWS

2419 IH6100B-SHEPHERD N @ 656 N IH 610 W ,HO PNS
2410 8400 WESTHEIMER RD ,HO (HOME DEPOT) PNW
2419 11201 NORTHWEST FWY IB + 5400 W 34TH ST ,HCPNS
2420 5398 W 34TH ST + 11200 NORTHWEST FWY OB ,H PNS
2419 IHA51B-QUITMAN ST @ 1373 N IH45 1B ,HO PSO
2410 4900 TIDWELL RD + 9500 LOCKWOOD DR ,HO PNE

4410 1000 CLEAR LAKE CITY BLVD + 13800 GALVESTON PSE
4440 2700 W LAKE HOUSTON PKWY + 2600 KINGS CRO: PNE
4440 3051 N SAM HOUSTON PKWY E + JFKENT RAMP PSO
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5F40D
20G66A
17E17D
6B68D
18F52E
18F11E
14D24F
18F35A
NULL
76B20E
4F16E
7C52E
4F14E
8C12E
15E40E
18F11E
7C22E
18F53E
NULL
12D50E
11H15E
10H78E
NULL
6B11E
2A61E
99712
9C24E
19G50E
76B20E
18F61E
3B11E
3B14E
99737
8C34B
12D73E
NULL
70Z57E

ACC
ACC
ACC
INF
BFP
INF
ORI
ACC
CAN
ACC
ACC
GOA
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
BFP
CAN
ACC
ACC
ORI
CAN
ORI
ACC
ACC
INF
BFP
ACC
ACC
UNF
UNF
INF
ACC
CAN
CAN
ACC



8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014

15E10
3B10
3B30
7C50
1A20
12D20
18F30
18F30
1A10
8C40
11H20
13D10
20G20
3B10
12D70
13D20
18F20
20G80
10H40
2A50
20G50
20G50
9C30
20G80
20G60
17E20
9C20
7C50
5F30
11H10
18F20
18F50
3B10
7C50
6B60

104479914
104483214
104483314
104483014
104485814
104486614
104490814
104491714
104493014
104493814
104501314
104502014
104504014
104504714
104507214
104507614
104508114
104508814
104516814
104520714
104520914
104520814
104522814
104533914
104543514
104553514
104556514
104560614
104567514
104575514
104576114
104589214
104600414
104601814
104608814

17:41
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:58
18:01
18:12
18:14
18:17
18:17
18:33
18:35
18:41
18:45
18:49
18:50
18:55
18:58
19:15
19:26
19:26
19:27
19:32
19:56
20:30
20:58
21:04
21:11
21:31
21:55
21:56
22:41
23:22
23:26
23:47

18:48
18:02
NULL

17:57
18:26
NULL

18:17
18:22
18:20
18:25
NULL

18:41
18:52
18:51
NULL

18:57
19:00
19:01
19:22
19:38
NULL

NULL

19:35
20:27
20:33
22:39
21:08
21:19
21:36
22:02
22:19
22:46
23:32
23:28
23:50

18:48
18:02
NULL

18:09
18:30
NULL

NULL

18:25
18:22
18:25
NULL

NULL

18:55
18:59
NULL

19:01
19:06
19:04
19:30
19:49
NULL

NULL

19:36
20:36
20:39
22:46
21:13
21:33
21:40
22:04
22:30
22:58
23:54
23:47
23:57

19:01
18:07
17:53
18:25
21:26
18:32
18:30
18:48
19:21
18:47
18:37
18:43
19:28
21:46
18:54
19:15
20:56
21:14
19:47
20:11
19:34
19:29
21:39
22:41
21:33
23:24
22:29
22:42
23:05

0:51
23:32

1:35

3:11

1:00

1:56

4440 9200 W LOOP S +4700 N BRAESWOOD BLVD ,HO PSW
4440 3400 ANTOINE DR + 5800 W 34TH ST ,HO PNS
9440 716 N LOOP W + 2900 N DURHAM DR ,HO PNS
2420 15550 JOHN F KENNEDY BLVD OB + BW 8 ENT RAPNE
4440 3300 W LAMAR ST + 900 ROCHOW ,HO PCN
4440 11000 FUQUA ST + 10900 SABO RD ,HO PSE
4440 3200 HILLCROFT + 7500 RICHMOND AVE ,HO PNW
2410 7500 RICHMOND AVE + 3200 HILLCROFT ,HO PNW
4440 909 FANNIN ST ,HO PSO
4410 7200 MESA DR + 8800 RAILWOOD DR ,HO PNE
9440 6900 WOODRIDGE DR + 7001 GULF FWY IB ,HO PSC
4410 3111 WOODRIDGE DR ,HO PSE
4440 10200 LONGMONT DR ,HO PWS
2410 5800 W 34TH ST + 3400 ANTOINE DR ,HO PNS
9440 MALL BAYBROOK @ 500 BAYBROOK MALL ,HO  PSE
2410 6155 S WAYSIDE ,HO PSE
2410 3798 S RICE AVE + 5400 SOUTHWEST FWY OB ,HO PNW
2410 1700BLK S SH 6 ,HO PWS
2419 US590B-ALABAMA ST @ 236 S US 59 OB ,HO PSO
3440 319 SHEPHERD DR ,HO PCN
2410 500 N WILCREST DR + 13300 MEMORIAL DR ,HO PWS
2410 13300 MEMORIAL DR + 500 N WILCREST DR ,HO PWS
2410 4530 E OST DR + 5100 N MCCARTY ,HO PNE
4440 14947 TUTTLE POINT DR ,HO PWS
2410 14400 MEMORIAL DR + 698 KICKERILLO DR ,HO  PWS

4410 7000 FONVILLA ST #3501 ,HO (FOREST GREEN AP1PSW

2419 IH101B-MCCARTY @ 8083 EIH 10 1B ,HO PNE
2419 BWSIB-JFK @ 3444 N BW 8 E ,HO PNE
2419 14001 NORTHWEST FWY IB + 6398 FAIRBANKS N I PNW
2410 198 S WAYSIDE + 6800 HARRISBURG ,HO PSC
4440 2600 YORKTOWN ST ,HO PNW
2419 US590B-HILLCROFT @ 6634 S US 59 OB ,HO PSO
2419 US2900B-MANGUM @ 10384 US 290 OB ,HO PSO

2410 7001 WILL CLAYTON PKWY IB + 18104 MCKAY DR PNE
4410 12419 KUYKENDAHL RD ,HO (SONIC) PNS
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15E44E
3B11E
NULL
7C52E
1A29E
NULL
NULL
18F37I
2Y19E
8C45E
NULL
PCT6
20G13C
3B14E
NULL
13D10E
18F271
20G82B
70Z62E
2A10E
NULL
NULL
9C24E
20G11E
20G51E
17E20N
9C31E
7C55E
5F39E
11H15E
18F10N
70Z97N
70Z85N
7C53N
6B69N

GOA
INF
ACC
Dup
ACC
CAN
CAN
SAS
ACC
UTL
INF
JUR
INF
SUpP
REF
ACC
ACC
ORI
UNF
ACC
CAN
CAN
ACC
ARR
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
INF
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ORI



